1989 Ninja® ZX™-7
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1989 Ninja® ZX™-7
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010) 11010-1374 1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010A) 11010-1377 1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012) 11012-1687 1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013) 11013-1180 1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069) 14069-1051 1
DUCT,AIR FILTER,#1&#4 (Ref # 14073) 14073-1376 2
DUCT,AIR FILTER,#2&#3 (Ref # 14073A) 14073-1377 2
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073B) 14073-1378 2
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126) 16126-1104 1
SILENCER-INTAKE (Ref # 39162) 39162-1003 1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92002) 92002-1350 2
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005) 92005-1017 1
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1130 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1076 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-147 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1610 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1712 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037D) 92037-1860 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037E) 92037-1972 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037F) 92037-213 2
RING-O,67.7X3.1 (Ref # 92055) 92055-1434 4
TUBE,4X9X190 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1032 1
TUBE,4X9X100 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1058 1
TUBE,4X9X230 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1068 1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059C) 92059-1391 1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH-HEAD,LH (Ref # 92059D) 92059-1717 1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH-HEAD,RH (Ref # 92059E) 92059-1765 1
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066) 92066-1211 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066A) 92066-1306 3
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1989 Ninja® ZX™-7
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PLUG (Ref # 92066B) 92066-1324 3
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071) 92071-1028 1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A) 92071-1183 1
BOLT,5X16 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1160 6
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 92160) 92160-1094 1
TUBE,BLOWBY (Ref # 92190) 92059-1988 1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92190A) 92059-1989 1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92190B) 92190-1001 1
TUBE,14X20X73 (Ref # 92190C) 92190-1002 1
TUBE,BLOWBY (Ref # 92190D) 92190-1010 1
WASHER,5.5X16X1 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1027 6
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130) 130D0535 2
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224) 224B0616 2
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702) 702A07150 1
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702A) 702A07330 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.